BRASSERIE

MALCOLM JOHN

BAR | RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

Assorted Pastries with preserves
Egg Benedict, Florentine, Royal

Omelettes (ham, cheese, tomato & mushroom)
Scramble eggs with smoked salmon, crayfish

Full English breakfast (including tea, filter coffee)
Full vegetarian breakfast (including tea, filter coffee)
Grilled kippers, spinach, poached egg & hollandaise
Steak & Gruyere baguette

Fried duck egg with black pudding & haricot Blanc

Banana / Apple crépe, créme fraiche

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added.

e WAVW.CHIETMAL COLMIGHN COLTK e

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.95

5.95

5.00

5.50

4.50

4.50

3.50



BRASSERIE

MALCOLM JOHN

BAR | RESTAURANT

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Tea and Infusions

Filter Coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Latte
Liqueur coffee

(Irish, French, Calypso or Baileys)

COLD DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Lemonade & Coke

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added.

e WAWW.CHIT MAL COUMIOHN OO e

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.50
2.50
5.50

2.50



