

BREAKFAST

Assorted Pastries with preserves	4.50
Egg Benedict, Florentine, Royal	4.50
Omelettes (ham, cheese, tomato & mushroom)	4.50
Scramble eggs with smoked salmon, crayfish	4.95
Full English breakfast (including tea, filter coffee)	5.95
Full vegetarian breakfast (including tea, filter coffee)	5.00
Grilled kippers, spinach, poached egg & hollandaise	5.50
Steak & Gruyère baguette	4.50
Fried duck egg with black pudding & haricot Blanc	4.50
Banana / Apple crêpe, crème fraîche	3.50

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added.



HOT DRINKS

Tea and Infusions	2.25
Filter Coffee	2.25
Espresso	2.25
Macchiato	2.25
Double Espresso	2.50
Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Latte	2.50
Liqueur coffee	5.50
(Irish, French, Calypso or Baileys)	

COLD DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Lemonade & Coke 2.50